Type de membre
Membre
Membre
Membre
Membre
Membre
Membre
Membre
Membre
Membre
Membre

Sous total

Membre conjoint
Membre conjoint
Membre conjoint
Membre conjoint
Membre conjoint
Membre conjoint
Membre conjoint
Membre conjoint
Membre conjoint
Membre conjoint

Sous total

Grand total

Statistiques des membres

Section Centre du Québec

Au 21 décembre 2022

Groupe d'age
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89
90-94
95-99

100-104

55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89
90-94
95-99
100-104

Homme
1
4
7

14
26
19
10
3
1
0
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87

Femme
0
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61

Total
1
11
20
20
40
24
13
3
1
0

133
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148



